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RALLYE DES |
PRINCESSES
RICHARDO MILLE

20-30 MAI 2024

PARIS - ANDORRE

Classement Général FINAL

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef ETAPE1 ETAPE2 ETAPE3 ETAPE4 ETAPES Total Previous First
1 5 BRANDYS Stéphanie s Porsche 356 (A) 1600 cabriolet Basse 1 1 1.00 41 91 26 31 23 212.00

DE CARRIERE Laure [ N |

2 56 PAYELLE Nathalie [ N | Triumph TR6 Haute 4 1 1.00 42 58 49 a7 47 243.00 +31.00 +31.0
LAURENT Elisa-Noemie ns

3 77 LAGACHE Véronique s Porsche 911 3.2L Haute 6 1 1.00 55 67 52 44 42 260.00 +17.00 +48.0
SAMPEUR Anne [ N |

4 7 CAYLET Sandrine s Porsche 356 (B) S 90 coupé T 5 Basse 1 2 1.00 44 100 58 123 48 373.00 +113.00 +161.0
MICHEL Aude [ N |

5 12 GULLINO DESTAS Leslie ns Porsche 356 (B) coupé T 6 Inter 2 1 1.00 98 67 53 42 126 386.00 +13.00 +174.0
DESTAS Brigitte g

6 51 MALO GUERET Stéphanie ns Alfa Romeo Spider 1600 Haute 4 2 1.00 193 79 47 55 35 409.00 +23.00 +197.0
BAUDIN Elodie s

7 @2 BREANT Bénédicte ny Porsche 911 S Targa Haute 5 1 1.00 79 135 70 101 55 440.00 +31.00 +228.0
LEHO Bénédicte [ |

8 43 GRIMM Carole Lancia Fulvia coupé 1.6 HF 2E Inter 3 1 1.00 57 52 34 373 27 543.00 +103.00 +331.0
GODIN Isabelle [ N |

9 75 BONNEMOY Estelle nJ Austin Mini Haute 6 2 0.80 42 4236 46.8 82.8 34 629.19 +86.10 +417.1
BERTRAND Emma [ N |

10 33 MAUCHRETIEN Laure ns Fiat Neckar St Trop 1200 Inter 3 2 0.80 182.8 141.6 112 95.6 124 656.00 +26.80 +444.0
MAUGUY MAUCHRETIEN Margaux s

11 8 BAYARD Stephanie s Porsche 356 (B) cabriolet T 5 Basse 1 3 1.00 271 172 70 164 138 815.00 +159.00 +603.0
FAVIER Marie-Carla [ N |

12 74 LE VOUEDEC Marie-Claire ng Porsche 911 Targa Haute 6 3 1.00 237 207 194 272 121 1031.00 +216.00 +819.0
LE VOUEDEC Jacqueline g

13 50 BUORO Carole ns Porsche 911 2,4L S Haute 4 3 1.00 49 665 39 52 391 1196.00 +165.00 +984.0
ALLEZ DE ROYERE Marie-France [+

14 65 MICHEL Sylvie s Porsche 911 T Targa 2.2 L Haute 5 2 1.00 664 44 48 473 27 1256.00 +60.00 +1044.0
MICHEL Jade s
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RALLYE DES |
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RICHARDO MILLE

20-30 MAI 2024

PARIS - ANDORRE

Classement Général FINAL

Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef ETAPE1 ETAPE2 ETAPE3 ETAPE4 ETAPES Total Previous
MEUNIER Marielle s Ford Thunderbird Basse 1 4 1.00 287 133 176 713 84 1393.00 +137.00
EL ALAMI Ikram ns
GOSSE Laurence ng Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7 Targa Haute 4 4 1.00 262 130 797 176 68 1433.00 +40.00
COIGNARD Marie-Laure [ N |
QUILES-BIGOT Corine i MG B Haute 4 5 1.00 104 897 139 208 350 1698.00 +265.00
LEMENAGER Julie [ N |
AUVINET Isabelle ng Ferrari 328 GTS Haute 6 4 1.00 403 582 296 293 184 1758.00 +60.00
LHOUMEAU ORNECQ Alexandra [ N |
DEBARS Vanessa s Triumph TR6 Haute 4 6 1.00 768 332 621 106 40 1867.00 +109.00
LAPPART Sophie g
ROUSSET Nathalie s Honda S800 Inter 3 3 0.80 853.6 945.2 83.2 188 28 2098.00 +231.00
MANGE Nadine [ N |
EBERLE Sophie s Ferrari 308 Inter 3 4 1.00 944 824 96 229 116 2209.00 +111.00
EBERLE Valentine [ |
LAGHMIRI Samira i Chevrolet Corvette C2 Inter 2 2 1.00 1665 384 149 151 247 2596.00 +387.00
TALBI Inés [ N |
MARTENAT Chloé s Chevrolet Corvette C2 Inter 2 3 1.00 1829 438 169 272 338 3046.00 +450.00
MARTENAT Laurence g
LEVI Catherine ns Mercedes-Benz 230 SL Inter 2 4 1.00 1279 611 780 282 234 3186.00 +140.00
MALPEL Brigitte s
LARRIEU-MANAN Sophie s Porsche 356 C Inter 2 5 1.00 632 481 262 1649 220 3244.00 +58.00
LARRIEU-MANAN Pauline [ N |
PIGNON Nathalie ng BMW Z1 Haute 6 5 1.00 427 1991 256 426 209 3309.00 +65.00
SAMSON Iréne [ |
MARGAND Chrystel i Triumph TR3 A Inter 2 6 1.00 1058 465 731 1051 139 3444.00 +135.00
BOYETTE Patricia g
NAQUET Mallie s Porsche 356 C Inter 2 7 1.00 406 1973 484 431 185 3479.00 +35.00
BURGAT Yannick [ N |
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Equipage

DUBAU BRICOUT Corinne
DAUTREME Aline

COUETMEUR Emilie
KALISIAK Stéphanie

FESMIRE Susan
HAMEL Elizabeth

SMADJA Camille
PELOUZE Géraldine

HASCOET Valérie
DE LA TOUR DU PIN Christine

DURIEUX Marie-Chantal
BERSAN Virginie
PIGUET Line

PAONE Maria

MOSCATO Krystel
MOSCATO Paola

WOOD Sarah
WILKINSON Jessica

LONGET Ashkhen
JARVIS Nicole

MORIN-LESCURE Arielle
MORIN Raphaélle

POELAERT Patricia
POELAERT Julie

VERGOTTE Caroline
VAN RANSBEEK Hilde

DE VOS-NEVEN Berthe
TABARI Hiba
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Classement Général FINAL

Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef ETAPE1 ETAPE2 ETAPE3 ETAPE4 ETAPES Total Previous First
Ford Mustang convertible GT65 Inter 2 8 1.00 427 1867 213 240 866 3613.00 +134.00 +3401.0
Porsche 911 Carrera Haute 4 7 1.00 1440 1446 63 814 43 3806.00 +193.00 +3594.0
Porsche 912 Inter 3] 5 1.00 253 330 396 2490 432 3901.00 +95.00 +3689.0
Porsche 911 2,0L T Inter 3 6 1.00 1474 2002 179 323 147 4125.00 +224.00 +3913.0
Ferrari 308 GTS Haute 5 3 1.00 2549 356 495 644 202 4246.00 +121.00 +4034.0
Mercedes-Benz 230 SL Inter 3 7 1.00 1501 1059 447 913 507 4427.00 +181.00 +4215.0
Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider Veloce Inter 3 8 1.00 508 1650 1278 855 240 4531.00 +104.00 +4319.0
Chevrolet Corvette C3 Stingray Inter 3 9 1.00 2766 757 1001 245 770 5539.00 +1008.00 +5327.0
Porsche 911 T Targa Haute 4 8 1.00 1942 1946 1584 128 86 5686.00 +147.00 +5474.0
Porsche 356 C Inter 2 9 1.00 1487 2569 252 783 811 5902.00 +216.00 +5690.0
Porsche 356 C Inter 2 10 1.00 1925 1610 1228 1006 319 6088.00 +186.00 +5876.0
Mercedes-Benz 190 SL Inter 2 11 1.00 1164 2987 1021 741 238 6151.00 +63.00 +5939.0
BMW 327 Basse 1 5 1.00 1624 1718 461 529 2264 6596.00 +445.00 +6384.0
Chevrolet Corvette C2 Inter 3 10 1.00 1903 1614 1497 1228 413 6655.00 +59.00 +6443.0
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Classement Général FINAL

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef ETAPE1 ETAPE2 ETAPE3 ETAPE4 ETAPES Total Previous First

43 57 CHAMPAGNE Sandrine s Peugeot 304 S Cabriolet Haute 4 9 0.80 2320 2236.4 683.6 1456.8 419.2 7115.99 +460.90 +6903.9
DENES NOGRIS Christel ns

44 25 DE MESTRAL Ariane [+ Porsche 356 C Inter 2 12 1.00 1991 2901 2269 671 287 8119.00 +1003.00 +7907.0
GROSS Yolande [+

45 45 FINDERS Sonja [+ Volkswagen Karmann Ghia Inter 3 11 1.00 1230 3930 2319 927 439 8845.00 +726.00 +8633.0
PERRUSCLET Prudence s

46 14 ARON Anjanette Porsche 356 (C) coupé Inter 2 13 1.00 2131 2508 2525 1295 398 8857.00 +12.00 +8645.0
BUSSOLATI Maria (N |

47 19 DE LANGERON Claire (N MG B Inter 2 14 1.00 3339 2140 386 2617 838 9320.00 +463.00 +9108.0
DE MEEUS Paula —

48 53 HASLE Adélaide s Austin Healey Haute 4 10 1.00 4200 936 285 2304 1624 9349.00 +29.00 +9137.0
HASLE Marléne [ N |

49 22 COHEN Teona [+ Porsche 356 C Inter 2 15 1.00 2830 3083 669 2102 777 9461.00 +112.00 +9249.0
DZADZUA Elene a ol

50 63 LEPAGE Sandrine (N | MG B Haute 5 4 1.00 2698 2108 1650 2343 1423 10222.00 +761.00 +10010.0
LEPAGE Juliette [ N |

51 52 PETER Renata = Porsche 911 Carrera RS 2.7 Haute 4 11 1.00 1664 4612 1416 1854 1204 10750.00 +528.00 +10538.0
NATAF Liudmila ]

52 71 FURLEY Sophie £ Austin Mini Basse 6 6 0.80 2202.8 3310.39 1565.6 3513.6 760.4 11352.78 +602.70 +11140.7
NOONAN Gina =

53 46 KABANGE Nadine 7] Mercedes 280SL Inter 3 12 1.00 2102 4185 1512 2417 1355 11571.00 +218.20 +11359.0
RUSINGIZA Lambert H—

54 27 AMEZ-DROZ Fabienne [+ Porsche 356 C Inter 2 16 1.00 3153 3757 2339 2775 518 12542.00 +971.00 +12330.0
NOSOVA Maria gi=

55 36 FONTAINE Christine ns Peugeot 204 Cabriolet Inter 3 13 0.80 2908.79 3781.6 1469.2 2604 2348.4 13111.98 +569.90 +12899.9
VAILLANT Fabienne nJ

56 24 NEZIR Jihan == Porsche 356 C Inter 2 17 1.00 3213 3939 2123 2796 1440 13511.00 +399.00 +13299.0
KOTTOROU Elli =
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Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef ETAPE1 ETAPE2 ETAPE3 ETAPE4 ETAPES Total Previous First
57 54 COMBAT Alexandra s Alfa Romeo Spider Coda Tronca Haute 4 12 1.00 3253 2652 2440 4298 987 13630.00 +119.00 +13418.0
CRETU Oana (N |
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